SOMMELIER SELECTION

*Wines are listed following the bodied and characteristic of the wine.

CHAMPAGNE GLASS BOTTLE
N.V | Bollinger | Special Cuvee 148 722
Ay | France

Special Cuvée is the fruit of a precise blend of several
harvest and above all of reserve wines. A reference of the
Bollinger style.

WHITE

Les Légendes R by Lafite Rothschild 50 226
Sauvignon Blanc | Entre-deux-Mers

made from Sauvignon Blanc and Sémillon, explodes with
freshness on the palate, in a direct, straightforward style,
pleasure of a fresh, lively white.

RED

Scott Base | Pinot Noir 55 268
Central Otago, New Zealand

Aromatics of ripe cherries, raspberries and wild thyme.
The palate is full of primary fruits and finishes with
smooth tannins and oak sweetness.

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

*Wines are listed following the bodied and characteristic of the wine.

WHITE

Weingut Seehof | Riesling | Feinherb 335
Rheinhessen | Germany

Off-dry style of Riesling. Fresh and lively. Light gold in the
glass with pristine aromas of nectarine, peach, key lime and
a touch of apricot.

Domaine Albert Bichot | Chablis 350
Chardonnay | France

Features elegant complexity and combines intense
aromas of candied lemon with subtle hints of white
flowers. The structure is neat, chiseled and lively with a
mineral finish featuring saline and iodine nuances

Weiniger | Wiener | Gruner Veltliner 250
Austria

An elegant, velvety texture and a mineral aftertaste.
Enjoy this fresh white wine ideally with fried cod or
delicious spinach gratin with almonds.

Subject to the availability of the product
All Price are in Ringgit Malaysia and are inclusive of prevailing Tax



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

*Wines are listed following the bodied and characteristic of the wine.

RED

Les Légendes R by Lafite Rothschild 226
Cabernet Sauvignon | Bordeaux, France

A blend of Merlot & Sangiovese takes inspiration
from the classic of Super Tuscan Luce. This blend
seeks to capture the depth and structure of merlot.

Dandelion | Lionheart of The Barossa 248
Shiraz | Barossa Valley

The Dandelion Shiraz grows an outstanding quality
fruit. The wine is jam packed with plum, black fruits,
and warm spices.

ROSE WINE

Etienne Guigal 300
Cinsault & Grenache | Cote du Rhone

A medium red colour with a friendly flower nose with a
medium, complex body and long aftertaste.

GIN SHOT BOTILE
Hendricks 75 905
Bombay Sapphire 52 582
SPEYSIDE

Glenlivet Founders Reserve 48 635
Macallan 12 YO 72 1,550
Glenfiddich 12 YO 58 805
Singleton 12 YO 72 1,045

BLENDED WHISKY

Chivas Regal 18 YO 68 1,120
Chivas Regal XV 55 822
COGNAC

Martell Cordon Bleu 122 1,949
Hennessy VSOP 68 1,120
Hennessy XO 135 2,806
Remy Martin XO 105 2,205
BOTTLED BEER BOTTLE
Carlsberg 43
Tiger 43
Heineken 43
Budweiser 46
Hoegaarden 52
Guinness Stout 52

Subject to the availability of the product
All Price are in Ringgit Malaysia and are inclusive of prevailing Tax

COFFEE

Single Espresso

Double Espresso
Macchiato

Latte

Cappuccino

Long Black / Americano

CHINESE TEA SELECTION

Pearl Jasmine

Pu Erh

Kook Po
Chrysanthemum
Long Jing

Tung Ting Oolong
Yi Xian Tian

Ti Kuan Yin

Pai Mu Tan

Da Hong Pao

LOCAL INSPIRED HOT DRINKS

Teh Tarik

Nescafe Tarik

Semai Dark Hot Chocolate
Tanjung Sepat Milk Hot Chocolate

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE
Apple, Orange, Watermelon

CHILLED JUICE
Mango, Pineapple, Pink Guava

SOFT DRINK
Coke, Coke Zero, Ginger Ale
Sprite, Soda, Tonic

STILL
Aqua Panna 500 ml

SPARKLING
San Pellegrino 500m|

Subject to the availability of the product

21
26
26
26
26
26

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
35
23
23
29

29

30

23

23

27

27

All Price are in Ringgit Malaysia and are inclusive of prevailing Tax



Subject to the availability of the product Subject to the availability of the product
All Price are in Ringgit Malaysia and are exclusive of prevailing Tax All Price are in Ringgit Malaysia and are exclusive of prevailing Tax



