## **SOMMELIER SELECTION**

\*Wines are listed following the bodied and characteristic of the wine.

#### **CHAMPAGNE**

GLASS BOTTLE

### N.V | Bollinger | Special Cuvee 148 722 Aÿ | France

Special Cuvée is the fruit of a precise blend of several harvest and above all of reserve wines. A reference of the Bollinger style.

#### WHITE

# Les Légendes R by Lafite Rothschild 50 226 Sauvignon Blanc | Entre-deux-Mers

Made from Sauvignon Blanc and Sémillon, explodes with freshness on the palate, in a direct, straightforward style, pleasure of a fresh, lively white.

### Domaine Albert Bichot | Chablis 65 350 Chardonnay | France

Features elegant complexity and combines intense aromas of candied lemon with subtle hints of white flowers. The structure is neat, chiseled and lively with a mineral finish featuring saline and iodine nuances

#### **RED**

#### Scott Base | Pinot Noir 66 318 Central Otago, New Zealand

Aromatics of ripe cherries, raspberries and wild thyme. The palate is full of primary fruits and finishes with smooth tannins and oak sweetness.

## WINE BY THE BOTTLE

\*Wines are listed following the bodied and characteristic of the wine.

#### WHITE

### Weingut Seehof | Riesling | Feinherb 335 Rheinhessen | Germany

Off-dry style of Riesling. Fresh and lively. Light gold in the glass with pristine aromas of nectarine, peach, key lime and a touch of apricot.

# Weiniger | Wiener | Gruner Veltliner 250 Austria

An elegant, velvety texture and a mineral aftertaste. Enjoy this fresh white wine ideally with fried cod or delicious spinach gratin with almonds.

## WINE BY THE BOTTLE

\*Wines are listed following the bodied and characteristic of the wine.

#### **RED**

# Les Légendes R by Lafite Rothschild 226 Cabernet Sauvignon | Bordeaux, France

A blend of Merlot & Sangiovese takes inspiration from the classic of Super Tuscan Luce. This blend seeks to capture the depth and structure of merlot.

#### Dandelion | Lionheart of The Barossa 248 Shiraz | Barossa Valley

The Dandelion Shiraz grows an outstanding quality fruit. The wine is jam packed with plum, black fruits, and warm spices.

#### **ROSÉ WINE**

#### Etienne Guigal 300 Cinsault & Grenache | Cote du Rhone

A medium red colour with a friendly flower nose with a medium, complex body and long aftertaste.

GIN	SHOT	BOTTLE
Hendricks Bombay Sapphire	75 52	905 582
SPEYSIDE		
Glenlivet 12 YO Macallan 12 YO Glenfiddich 12 YO Singleton 12 YO	48 72 58 72	710 1,550 805 1,045
BLENDED WHISKY		
Chivas Regal 18 YO	68	1,068
COGNAC		
Martell Cordon Bleu Hennessy VSOP Hennessy XO Remy Martin XO	122 68 135 105	1,949 1,120 2,806 2,205
BOTTLED BEER Carlsberg Tiger Heineken Budweiser Hoegaarden	I	43 43 43 43 46 52

## **CHINESE WINE**

Fen Jiu 20 YO

Gu Yue Long Shan 10 YO	452
COFFEE	
Single Espresso Double Espresso Macchiato Latte Cappuccino Long Black / Americano	21 26 26 26 26 26
CHINESE TEA SELECTION	
Pearl Jasmine	19
Pu Erh	19
Kook Po	19
Chrysanthemum	19
Long Jing	19
Tung Ting Oolong	19
Yi Xian Tian	19
Ti Kuan Yin	19
Pai Mu Tan	19
Da Hong Pao	35
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE Apple, Orange, Watermelon	30
<b>CHILLED JUICE</b> Mango, Pineapple, Pink Guava	23
<b>SOFT DRINK</b> Coke, Coke Zero, Ginger Ale Sprite, Soda, Tonic	23
<b>STILL</b> Aqua Panna 500 ml	27
<b>SPARKLING</b> San Pellegrino 500ml	

950

**52** 

**Guinness Stout**